附件4
9月份群众服务热线群众投诉案件统计表
	辖区
	施工
扰民
	占道
经营
	违章
搭建
	执法
不当
	焚烧  垃圾
	广告类
	滴洒漏
	油烟  污染
	其他
咨询
	各区
合计

	丰泽区
	24
	23
	16
	2
	1
	
	
	
	38
	66

	鲤城区
	10
	4
	5
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	20

	洛江区
	
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	台商区
	2
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	7

	开发区
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	其他
区域
	3
	1
	28
	
	
	2
	1
	
	
	35

	案件数
	40
	32
	54
	3
	1
	2
	1
	1
	38
	172


[bookmark: _GoBack]

